

2015/00	17,292,358.1	5,377,312.1	2,759,115.5	619,404.3	23,169.1	20,148.6	3,020.5	3.3%	1.1%	2.9%	2.5%	1.4%	1.8%	-1.6%
2015/01	16,710,133.5	5,276,303.4	2,718,308.5	634,574.7	23,941.8	20,527.3	3,414.5	3.4%	1.4%	3.8%	3.1%	1.9%	1.8%	2.1%
2015/02	17,261,322.9	5,345,040.7	2,761,549.9	619,424.2	23,098.8	20,409.6	2,689.3	3.1%	0.2%	2.6%	2.2%	-1.0%	0.2%	-9.3%
2015/03	17,331,683.5	5,473,335.9	2,776,841.8	597,997.8	23,217.2	20,330.2	2,886.9	4.1%	2.8%	3.3%	2.5%	3.3%	3.5%	2.3%
2015/04	17,866,292.7	5,414,568.6	2,779,761.6	625,620.6	22,418.7	19,327.5	3,091.2	2.6%	0.1%	2.1%	2.3%	1.4%	1.9%	-1.8%
2016/00	17,747,239.2	5,394,332.9	2,801,945.8	639,768.6	24,926.8	22,028.4	2,898.3	2.6%	0.3%	1.6%	3.3%	7.6%	9.3%	-4.0%
2016/01	17,166,731.0	5,332,483.8	2,752,405.2	642,779.3	24,939.5	22,129.5	2,810.0	2.7%	1.1%	1.3%	1.3%	4.2%	7.8%	-17.7%
2016/02	17,780,824.7	5,418,605.9	2,824,221.2	644,411.3	25,277.9	22,412.1	2,865.8	3.0%	1.4%	2.3%	4.0%	9.4%	9.8%	6.6%
2016/03	17,625,370.6	5,403,099.9	2,810,753.8	617,661.7	24,748.0	21,816.3	2,931.7	1.7%	-1.3%	1.2%	3.3%	6.6%	7.3%	1.6%
2016/04	18,416,030.8	5,423,142.0	2,820,403.0	654,221.9	24,741.7	21,755.9	2,985.7	3.1%	0.2%	1.5%	4.6%	10.4%	12.6%	-3.4%
2017/00	18,122,261.3	5,380,885.6	2,879,958.9	656,205.1	26,159.0	22,958.6	3,200.4	2.1%	-0.2%	2.8%	2.6%	4.9%	4.2%	10.4%
2017/01p/	17,756,201.2	5,388,343.7	2,886,699.6	670,013.3	27,813.0	24,590.5	3,222.5	3.4%	1.0%	4.9%	4.2%	11.5%	11.1%	14.7%
2017/02	18,086,200.1	5,372,815.9	2,883,197.8	649,757.6	26,555.7	23,460.2	3,095.5	1.7%	-0.8%	2.1%	0.8%	5.1%	4.7%	8.0%
2017/03	17,901,908.9	5,372,532.2	2,876,032.1	634,436.6	25,221.9	22,024.4	3,197.5	1.6%	-0.6%	2.3%	2.7%	1.9%	1.0%	9.1%
2017/04	18,744,735.1	5,389,850.5	2,873,906.0	670,612.8	25,045.6	21,759.3	3,286.2	1.8%	-0.6%	1.9%	2.5%	1.2%	0.0%	10.1%
2018/00	18,521,323.9	5,408,554.9	2,935,141.2	675,165.1	25,843.0	22,766.8	3,076.2	2.2%	0.5%	1.9%	2.9%	-1.2%	-0.8%	-3.9%
2018/01	18,023,815.4	5,369,441.4	2,880,131.3	682,674.6	27,052.0	23,688.2	3,363.8	1.5%	-0.4%	-0.2%	1.9%	-2.7%	-3.7%	4.4%
2018/02	18,674,643.6	5,498,410.7	2,988,109.4	680,714.7	26,317.0	23,285.2	3,031.9	3.3%	2.3%	3.6%	4.8%	-0.9%	-0.7%	-2.1%
2018/03	18,407,552.3	5,448,743.1	2,957,799.8	655,695.7	25,353.6	22,399.5	2,954.1	2.8%	1.4%	2.8%	3.4%	0.5%	1.7%	-7.6%
2018/04	18,979,284.4	5,317,624.5	2,914,524.2	681,575.3	24,649.3	21,694.2	2,955.1	1.3%	-1.3%	1.4%	1.6%	-1.6%	-0.3%	-10.1%
2019/00	18,465,006.5	5,319,302.1	2,948,303.8	685,786.8	26,354.1	23,375.9	2,978.2	-0.3%	-1.7%	0.4%	1.6%	2.0%	2.7%	-3.2%
2019/01	18,228,099.4	5,356,858.6	2,940,444.6	689,803.7	27,148.0	24,056.8	3,091.1	1.1%	-0.2%	2.1%	1.0%	0.4%	1.6%	-8.1%
2019/02	18,460,530.8	5,332,314.5	2,979,521.7	686,053.0	26,660.3	23,575.9	3,084.5	-1.1%	-3.0%	-0.3%	0.8%	1.3%	1.2%	1.7%
2019/03	18,331,137.0	5,375,070.4	3,002,034.1	670,397.7	26,393.6	23,506.2	2,887.4	-0.4%	-1.4%	1.5%	2.2%	4.1%	4.9%	-2.3%
2019/04	18,840,258.8	5,212,965.0	2,871,215.0	696,893.1	25,214.5	22,364.9	2,849.7	-0.7%	-2.0%	-1.5%	2.2%	2.3%	3.1%	-3.6%